BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED (A Govt. of India Enterprise)

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

O/o Sub Divisional Engineer (E), B.S.N.L. Electrical Sub Division Head Post office complex BSNL CSC building Dharamshala 176215. Tele No. 01892-222500, 9418038384 FAX 01892 222501

No. SDE/E/BSNL/ESD/DMA/2016-2017 / Dated: 01-12-2016

То

- 1. M/s R.R. Electrical Co. V& P.O Kotkawala Teh. Distt Kangra (HP).
- 2. M/S Hydraulic Engineering Co. hospital Road Solan (HP).
- 3. M/s G.S. Electrical Works Vill & P.O. Amb, Distt,. Una (HP).
- 4. M/s Merco, Air conditioning & refrigeration Engineers, 52 CR block Dilshad garden Delhi-95
- 5. M/S Goel Electric works, 80 P Road Feozpur (Pb).
- 6. M/s. Perfect Engineers , 7 Doaba Market, opposite Bus Stand 17, Prakash Nagar Jalandhar.
- 7. M/S Rajindera Enterprises opposite petrol pump main Bazar Ner Chowk Mandi (HP)
- 8. M/s Kumar Electric Co. Rajput Sabha Bhawan old bus stand kangra (HP).
- 9. M/s Parlax Electrical Engineers & Traders Near Bus Stand Joginder Nagar Distt Mandi

Sub:-NIQ for the work :- Repairing of water lifting pump sets of MBM telephone exchange building Nagrota Bagwan (HP)

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

The Executive Engineer (E), BSNL, Electrical Division Dharamshala invite on behalf of BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED of India sealed quotation for the work mentioned above & As per schedule of quantity attached below) . The quotation will be received upto 3-00 P.M.on 05-12-2016 and will be opened at 3-30 P.M. on 05-12-2016

Sub-Divisional Engineer (E) B.S.N.L. Elect. Sub-Division, Dharamshala

Schedule

Name of Work:- Repairing of water lifting pump sets of MBM telephone exchange building Nagrota Bagwan (HP)

Sr.No.	Description of Items	Qty.		Rate	Unit	Amount
1	Dismantling of the 3 HP Capacity three phase 230 volt, 50 Hz AC supply Mono block pumping set rewind of the burnt pump set motor i/c varnishing etc as required, reinstallation after rewinding of the same i/c testing etc as required.	2	Jobs		Job	

Total Rs. =

Sub-Divisional Engineer (E) B.S.N.L. Elect. Sub-Division, Dharamshala

SPECIFICATIONS.

- 1. Work shall be carried out as per BSNL specifications.
- 2. Work shall be supervised by the Engineer-in-Charge.
- 3. Any damage done to the equipment / Bldg during the execution of work is to be made good by the contractor at his risk and cost.
- 4. Time allowed to carry out the work is 5 days from the date of issue of this work order.
- 5. The rate should be quoted inclusive of all taxes i/c Service tax.

Sub-Divisional Engineer (E)